
        Oddebollen
          Årgång 31        2016

FÖRSÄLJNING BODELE

FREDAG

Namn Tel

FUNKTIONÄR 7.00 - 13.00 1 Zab Franklin, Axel 073-0634501 U 17

2 Helene Claesson, Marcus 070-3431177 U 17

3 Fredrik Wallström, Jesper 076-8267860 U 17

4 Tove Hultman,Ludde 073-5682149 U 17

5 Marcus Fridolfsson, Oscar 070-9820888 U 17

6 Oskar Lundberg, Isak 076-0278452 U 17

Namn Tel

FUNKTIONÄR 12.30 - 18.30 1 Zab Franklin, Axel 073-0634501 U 17

2 Susanne Marksund, Filip 070-6979688 U 17

3 Mikael Andersson, Elias 070-5532488 U 17

4 Therese Engelbrektsson, Anton 073-6511988 U 17

5 Anna Jalamaa, Niko 073-5055711 U 17

6 Sara Engelbrektsson, Philip 076-1895031 U 17



        Oddebollen
          Årgång 31        2016

FÖRSÄLJNING BODELE

LÖRDAG

Namn Tel

FUNKTIONÄR 7.00 - 13.00 1 Camilla Söderqvist, Eric S 073-5105131 U 17

2 Marina Andersson, Jonathan 070-9545011 U 17

3 Gunilla Holm, Emil 070-4831540 U 17

4 Gunilla Holm, Emil 070-4831540 U 17

5 Fehmi Binaku, Altrin 072-0228759 U 17

6 Sara Engelbrektsson, Philip 076-1895031 U 17

Namn Tel

FUNKTIONÄR 12.30 - 18.30 1 Fredrik Wallström, Jesper 076-8267860 U 17

2 Jan-Erik Karlèn, Samuel 073-2220553 U 17

3 Suvad Muminovic, Emir 073-6767787 U 17

4 Jocke Henriksson, Linus 070-8816337 U 17

5 Oskar Lundberg, Isak 076-0278452 U 17

6 Therese Engelbrektsson, Anton 073-6511988 U 17



        Oddebollen
          Årgång 31        2016

FÖRSÄLJNING BODELE

SÖNDAG

Namn Tel

FUNKTIONÄR 7.00 - 13.00 1 Helene Claesson, Marcus 070-3431177 U 17

2 Mikael Andersson, Elias 070-5532488 U 17

3 Jan-Erik Karlèn, Samuel 073-2220553 U 17

4 Suvad Muminovic, Emir 073-6767787 U 17

5 Joakim Henriksson, Linus 070-8816337 U 17

6 Anna Jalamaa, Niko 073-5055711 U 17

Namn Tel

FUNKTIONÄR 12.30 - 18.30 1 Marina Andersson, Jonathan 070-2768656 U 17

2 Fehmi Binaku, Altrin 072-0228759 U 17

3 Kjell Andersson, Marcus 070-3431177 U 17

4 Tove Hultman, Ludde 073-5682149 U 17

5 Marcus Fridolfsson, Oscar 070-9820888 U 17

6 Camilla Söderqvist, Eric S 073-5105131 U 17


